TENDER / BID FORM

Date: 4.1.2024

To,

The PNB Housing Finance Limited 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan 22, K. G. Marg, New Delhi -110001

Sub: Tender / Bid for purchase of the unit / assets of M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited.

Location Detail with Complete Address at PNB Housing Finance Limited, Ground Floor Property Bearing no. 5, Mathrushree Arcade, 100 ft Ring Road 1st Phase, 2nd stage BTM Layout, Bangalore – 560076

560076		
Ref: Your advertisement published in	dated	
Dear Sir,		
01. We are interested to purchase the above unit / assets.		
02. Our tender / bid is of INR lacs.		
03. Tender Fees: Nil		
04. Particulars of Earnest Money Deposit: (Non-refund (Refundable but non-interest bearing) of INR favour of PNB Housing Finance Limited Payable at New De	drawn on	
We have gone through the terms & conditions of sale atta to abide with the same and our Bid / Tender is subject to t well as the sale advertisement.		_
We confirm that the constitution of the Tenderer / Bidder, payment of the sale price and execution & registration of		same till full
Any terms and condition modified or enumerated by the tender / bid shall be binding on all the tenderers / bidders	·	ening of the
Thanking you,		
Yours faithfully,		
Name:		
Constitution (Please tick any one): Individual/ Non I Public/Private)/Others	ndividual (Proprietor/Partner/	Company –
Address Detail:		
Telephone No:		
Signature:		

DETAIL OF BRANCH/OFFICE ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR SALE (ON TENDER BASIS)

Fixed Assets of M/s. PNB Housing Finance Limited are available for sale

Office address: PNB Housing Finance Limited, Ground Floor Property Bearing no. 5, Mathrushree Arcade, 100 ft Ring Road 1st Phase, 2nd stage BTM Layout, Bangalore – 560076

Tel No. -: +91- 9004680180

- i) NAME OF THE PRODUCT/SERVICE: Disposal of assets
- ii) RESERVE PRICE: INR 3.79 lacs
- iii) TENDER FEES: Nil
- iv) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT INR 0.95 lacs (by separate Demand Drafts in favour of PNB Housing Finance Limited, payable at New Delhi)
- v) DATE OF INSPECTION OF THE UNIT: 5th Jan, 2024 to 9th Jan, 2024 between 09:00 AM to 5:00 PM
- vi) DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID/ TENDER: 10th Jan , 2024 time 6:00 PM.

Interested parties should see the assets on the said location (BTM Layout branch) and share proposal as mentioned above. Bid /tender is to be sent in sealed envelope to following address at General Administration Department (GAD), PNB Housing Finance Limited, 3rd Floor, ANTRIKSH BHAWAN, 22 K. G. Marg, New Delhi -110001.

Date, time and venue of opening of bid/tender shall be informed to all bidders/ tenders separately.